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Teneckonuyeckasa Hanpasnawow,as, Universal,

Bbicokasa Harpy3ka, ¢popmata 2 U

Teneckonuyeckne HanpaBAsOWME C HeCyLLen
cnoco6bHocTbto oT 10 go 100 Kkr, yanuHernnem > 100% 1 ¢
BO3MOXHOCTbO 6OKOBOW YCTaHOBKMW Ha 19-Ar0MMOBOM
cToiKe. MNMpoYHble Teneckonnyeckme HanpapnsatoLme
penbChbl, NPUrodHble Ana MoHTa)a 19" waccu, noaxoaaT u

N9 cepBepHbIX 6/10KOB 13 MOPTHONMNO HalUMX NPOAYKTOB.
Bnarogaps 4pesBblHaiHO MPOYHON KOHCTPYKLMW 1
BbICOKOW Harpy304HOoM CNOCOBHOCTH TenecKonuyeckmne
HanpaBnstoLMe TakXKe MOIYT MCMOMb30BaTbCS C O4EHb
TSXENbIMU KOpAycamu,

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

JonycTumas ctatnyeckasa Harpyska Ha napy 72 - 100 kr

[ina 60KoBOI ycTaHOBKMW Ha 19" MOHTa)HbI npodwunb (19" cucteMHasa nepdopalmsa ocTaeTca CBOGOAHON /1t MOHTa)a
MOMOK U ALLMKOB)

KoHuesow ynop ¢ gemndupoBaHmnem
OnvHa BbiasmwxeHnsa > 100 %

InpnHa Hanpasnstouwern k = 19,7 MM, MakC. MOHTa)KHas WMPWHA BbIABUXKHOW NONKW/BbIABUXHOIO awmka w = 411 MM

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Ctanb
Product Type: Telescopic Slide
Finish: Zinc Plated

Table 1/1
Catalog Number  [nuHa mm Package Quantity Static Load Type Quick Ship



20110-190

20110-193

20110-192

20110-194

20110-195

20110-191

20110-196

20110-198

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

300mm

450mm

400mm

500mm

550mm

350mm

600mm

700mm

77kg

94kg

88kg

100kg

94kg

83kg

88kg

72kg

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Onsa YCTaHOBKM Ha 19-At0MMOBOI NaHeNN HEOOXOAMMO AOMOSHUTENbHO 3aKa3aTh MOHTaXHbI KOMMIEKT.

Teneckonu4yeckune perikn Universal Takxe MOryT 6bITb YCTaHOBMEHbI 6€3 AONONHUTENBbHBIX KOMMOHEHTOB B HECTaHAAPTHbIX
cucTemax, OT/IMYHbIX OT 19-At0MMOBbIX LKAMOB.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-190
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-195
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-196
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-ru/schroff/products/enc20110-198
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff
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Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff
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